Caseloads of the Courts of Washington
History of Resolutions - 2015 to 2019
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TRIAL COURTS

Criminal Appeals

Civil Appeals

TOTAL Appeals

Direct Discretionary Review
Death Penalty Review
Expenditure of Public Funds
TOTAL -- TRIAL COURTS
COURT OF APPEALS
Criminal

Civil

TOTAL Petition for Review
Motion for Discr. Review
Motion for Discr. Rvw of PRP
Certifications/Transfers
TOTAL

ORIGINAL ACTIONS AND CERTIFIED FROM
ORIGINAL ACTIONS AND FEDERAL COURT
WSBA AND COMMISSION ON JUDICIAL
WSBA AND COMMISSION ON JUDICIAL

TOTAL RESOLVED

2015

33
38
27

96
161

377
221
598
127
382

1,113

28

100
1,402

2016

45
a7
12

65
124

401
302
703
131
291

1,133

33

114
1,404

% Chg (1)

. %
36.4 %
23.7%

. %

%
-32.3%
-23 %

6.4 %
36.7 %
17.6 %
3.1%
-23.8 %
. %
1.8%

. %

14 %
0.1%

(1) Percentages are not reported when numbers are small (less than 30).

(2) WSBA/CJC cases that were decided in previous years are recorded as disposed. Those dispositions are included in "Other Decisions Terminating Review."

2017

38
40
32

63
135

361
276
637
177
392

1,212

42

110
1,499

% Chg (1)

. %
-15.6 %
-14.9 %

. %

%
-3.1%

8.9 %

-10 %
-8.6 %
-9.4%
35.1%
34.7 %
. %
7%

27.3%

-3.5%
6.8 %

2018

34
37
21

74
135

374
251
625
110
251

989

22

119
1,265

% Chg (1)

. %
-10.5%
-71.5%

. %

. %
17.5%

0%

3.6 %
-9.1%
-1.9%
-37.9%
-36 %
. %
-18.4 %

. %

8.2%
-15.6 %

2019

39
42
14

64
120

362
253
615
160
284

1,061

37

83
1,301

% Chg (1)

. %
14.7 %
13.5%

. %

. %
-13.5%
-11.1%

-3.2%
0.8 %
-1.6 %
455 %
13.1%
. %
7.3 %

. %

-30.3 %
2.8%
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